Building Technologies
Fire Safety & Security Products
SI120
Control Unit
Perfect building protection inside and outside
Multifunctional intrusion control unit
Modular design
Extensive assortment of functional modules

Siemens Building Technologies
Fire Safety & Security Products 03.2009
Ordering information
Type Item No. Designation
Dimensions
(WxHxD in mm)
Weight
SI120 See note 1) Sintony Control Unit 266 x 334 x 75 3.200 kg
SAK9L1 S24243-F3264-A1 Universal Annunciation Module with Function Keys 112 x 92 x 28 0.200 kg
SAK9S1 S24243-F3265-A1 Universal Key Switch Module 112 x 92 x 38 0.290 kg
SAK84 S24243-F3266-A4 LCD Keypad with Card Reader and Audio 112 x 185 x 28 0.380 kg
SAK41 BPZ:8006590001 LCD Keypad with Flap 110 x 166 x 30 0.250 kg
SAK51 BPZ:8006630001 LCD Keypad 170 x 110 x 30 0.220 kg
SAK52 BPZ:8006930001 LCD Keypad with Audio 170 x 110 x 30 0.250 kg
SAK53 BPZ:8006940001 LCD Keypad with Flap and Large Display 170 x 110 x 30 0.270 kg
SAT12 BPZ:8006150001 Transponder (4 Inputs / 2 Outputs) 135 x 86 x 27 0.120 kg
SMT12 BPZ:8006160001 Transponder Board (4 Inputs / 2 Outputs) 90 x 52 x 20 0.050 kg
SMT44 BPZ:8006730001 Output Transponder Board (8 Outputs) 156 x 55 x 20 0.090 kg
SAR11 BPZ:8000990001 E-Bus Isolator / Repeater 135 x 86 x 27 0.130 kg
SMR11 BPZ:8001090001 E-Bus Isolator / Repeater Board 90 x 52 x 20 0.050 kg
SAP14 BPZ:8003160001 External Power Supply 12 V DC / 1.3 A (without battery) 303 x 405 x 88 5.400 kg
SAP20 BPZ:8006880001 External Power Supply 12 V DC / 2.3 A (without battery) 365 x 505 x 133 8.400 kg
WMA11 BPZ:8000310001 Audio Board 113 x 60 x 26 0.060 kg
WMV12 BPZ:8000040010 Video Board 130 x 118 x 24 0.130 kg
WAC12 BPZ:8007720001 Loudspeaker/Microphone (addressable) 105 x 145 x 70 0.240 kg
WAC11 BPZ:8000110001 Loudspeaker/Microphone 105 x 145 x 70 0.240 kg
WAS11 BPZ:8005230001 Microphone 77 x 77 x 35 0.070 kg
WAV61 BPZ:8003430001 Monitor Interface for Video-Bus 135 x 86 x 27 0.120 kg
WAT21 BPZ:8002150001 Video/Audio Transponder 135 x 86 x 27 0.140 kg
SMV11 BPZ:8000440001 Voice Board 106 x 60 x 26 0.060 kg
SML51TBR BPZ:8003480001 Dialer Board PSTN 140 x 50 x 24 0.070 kg
SML61 BPZ:8003970001 Dialer Board ISDN 140 x 65 x 29 0.070 kg
SMN42 S24243-A3203-A1 IP Interface Board 130 x120 x 25 0.140 kg
SMN43 S24243-A3203-A2 IP / GSM (GPRS) Interface Board 130 x120 x 27 0.150 kg
SML21 BPZ:8000530001 Line Supervision Board PSTN 50 x 31 x 20 0.020 kg
SMX13 BPZ:8009180001 Relay Board 60 x 38 x 20 0.030 kg
SMX26 BPZ:8000330001 Low Battery Protection Board - 0.030 kg
SMZ94 BPZ:8007430001 SMZ94 Back Tamper Kit for SI100 - 0.050 kg